
Official Gamesheet Elite Ice Hockey League

Competition EIHL 2019/20 Place Guildford Spectrum Date 30.10.2019 Start 19:30 (UTC) Attendance 1681 Gameday EIHL54

Home (A) Guildford Flames

No. Name Pos. L SoG

40 FULLERTON Travis GK 1

33 GEBBIE Josh GK 2

5 DAVIES Ben F 1 5

8 ACKERED Calle D 1 2

14 BRAES Cam F 1 0

16 FOSTER TJ F 3 2

18 FERGUSON Brett A F 1 1

19 CROOKS Jamie F 3 1

20 ROWLEY Jordan D 2 6

23 BALDWIN Corbin D 3 1

27 WATTERS Ian F 2 1

28 ABT Jordan D 3 1

29 LINDHAGEN Erik DF 3 0

44 CRAIGE Jesse C D 2 5

45 LEE Steve D 1 0

51 REDDICK Kruise A F 2 0

62 WALLER Joshua F 4 0

77 GRIFFITHS Owen F 4 1

90 DUNBAR John F 2 6

     

     

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 18:14 18 16 44 5/4 14 16 18 20 44 2 16 58 37

2 63:27 8 27 51 3/3 8 51 27 37 16 17

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

18:46 28 2 SLASH 18:46 20:46

22:54 28 2 TRIP 22:54 24:54

39:50 23 5 FIGHT 39:50 44:50

47:50 27 2 TRIP 47:50 49:50

49:48 8 2 SLASH 49:48 51:48

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Paul Dixon Head Coach: Paul Dixon Assistant Coach:

Visitor (B) Glasgow Clan

No. Name Pos. L SoG

32 KILLEEN Patrick GK 1

88 MCLAUGHLIN Jordan GK 2

2 EHRHARDT Travis D 1 3

5 RAU Chad A F 1 1

10 STENTON Liam D 4 0

11 HAYWOOD Matt C F 3 3

15 ROY Mathieu F 2 3

16 BJERRUM Rasmus F 1 4

17 HEYWOOD Jordan D 2 3

20 HOWLETT Mac F 4 0

21 LIDHAMMAR Mikael F 2 0

24 MUSIL Jack F 3 2

27 SPRINGER Linden D 2 2

29 MOORE Craig D 3 0

37 LAPORTE Nolan F 1 3

44 PUFAHL Matt D 3 0

58 STANISZ Matt A D 1 3

61 PITT Scott F 2 2

70 HENDERSON Scott F 4 0

71 PEACOCK Craig F 3 1

     

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 39:40 11 27 17 5/5 17 71 11 37 27 20 16 14 90 27

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

16:38 61 2 BOARD 16:38 18:38

39:50 27 5 FIGHT 39:50 44:50

41:09 2 2 CROSS 41:09 43:09

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Zack Fitzgerald Head Coach: Zack Fitzgerald Assistant Coach:

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 1:0 11:7 2:2 1:0 0:0

2 0:1 5:11 7:5 0:0 0:0

3 0:0 10:11 4:2 0:0 0:0

OT 1:0 6:1 0:0 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 2:1 32:30 13:9 1:0 0:0

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

7    10    

10    5    

11    10    

1    5    

29    30    

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

40 63:28 1 32 63:28 2

      

      

Local start time: 19:30 Local end time: 23:40

Timeout A: Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 40 32

63:27 -- --

   

   

   

 

Referee: #9 Tom Darnell (UK) Referee 2: #24 Stefan Hogarth (UK) Goal judge: Video Goal Review (UK) Doctor:

Scorekeeper: Kevin Perry Linesmen: #23 Lee Young (UK), #91 Ilia Kisil (RUS) Supervisor: Timekeeper: Ken Bird

Sign. Team A:  Sign. Team B:  Sign. Scorekeeper:  Sign. Referee:  

printed: 12:49:32 29.05.2020



Lineups

Gameday

EIHL54

Series

 

Home

Guildford Flames

Visitor

Glasgow Clan

Date

30.10.2019

Time

19:30

Place

Guildford Spectrum

Guildford Flames

GK1 40   FULLERTON Travis  GK2 33   GEBBIE Josh  GK3      

1 RD 45   LEE Steve  8   ACKERED Calle  LD

RW 5   DAVIES Ben  18   FERGUSON Brett  14   BRAES Cam  LW

2 44   CRAIGE Jesse  20   ROWLEY Jordan  

90   DUNBAR John  51   REDDICK Kruise  27   WATTERS Ian  

3 28   ABT Jordan  23   BALDWIN Corbin  

19   CROOKS Jamie  16   FOSTER TJ  29   LINDHAGEN Erik  

4           

62   WALLER Joshua  77   GRIFFITHS Owen       

5                

Head Coach: Paul Dixon
 

Glasgow Clan

GK1 32   KILLEEN Patrick  GK2 88   MCLAUGHLIN Jordan  GK3      

1 RD 2   EHRHARDT Travis  58   STANISZ Matt  LD

RW 16   BJERRUM Rasmus  5   RAU Chad  37   LAPORTE Nolan  LW

2 27   SPRINGER Linden  17   HEYWOOD Jordan  

21   LIDHAMMAR Mikael  61   PITT Scott  15   ROY Mathieu  

3 44   PUFAHL Matt  29   MOORE Craig  

24   MUSIL Jack  71   PEACOCK Craig  11   HAYWOOD Matt  

4           

70   HENDERSON Scott  20   HOWLETT Mac  10   STENTON Liam  

5                

Head Coach: Zack Fitzgerald
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

#9 Tom Darnell (UK) #24 Stefan Hogarth (UK) #23 Lee Young (UK) #91 Ilia Kisil (RUS)

printed: 12:49:32 29.05.2020



Team Game Rosters

Gameday

EIHL54

Series

 

Home

Guildford Flames

Visitor

Glasgow Clan

Date

30.10.2019

Time

19:30

Place

Guildford Spectrum

Guildford Flames Glasgow Clan

Pos. No. Name Status Date of birth Starting
six

GK 40 FULLERTON Travis Import 03.11.1987 X

GK 33 GEBBIE Josh British 16.06.1991

F 5 DAVIES Ben British 18.01.1991 X

D 8 ACKERED Calle Import 09.01.1991 X

F 14 BRAES Cam Import 12.01.1991 X

F 16 FOSTER TJ Import 28.05.1992

F 18 FERGUSON Brett A Import 06.03.1990 X

F 19 CROOKS Jamie Import 08.01.1992

D 20 ROWLEY Jordan Import 03.04.1990

D 23 BALDWIN Corbin Import 05.02.1991

F 27 WATTERS Ian Import 27.12.1991

D 28 ABT Jordan Import 07.06.1991

DF 29 LINDHAGEN Erik Import 02.10.1987

D 44 CRAIGE Jesse C Import 11.01.1989

D 45 LEE Steve British 01.10.1990 X

F 51 REDDICK Kruise A Import 06.07.1990

F 62 WALLER Joshua U23 02.06.1999

F 77 GRIFFITHS Owen U23 15.07.1996

F 90 DUNBAR John Import 24.08.1991

    

    

    

    

      

Pos. No. Name Status Date of birth Starting
six

GK 32 KILLEEN Patrick Import 15.04.1990 X

GK 88 MCLAUGHLIN Jordan U23 12.12.1999

D 2 EHRHARDT Travis Import 12.04.1989 X

F 5 RAU Chad A Import 18.01.1987 X

D 10 STENTON Liam U23 15.02.2002

F 11 HAYWOOD Matt C British 27.12.1990

F 15 ROY Mathieu Import 14.11.1986

F 16 BJERRUM Rasmus Import 30.04.1992 X

D 17 HEYWOOD Jordan Import 06.03.1989

F 20 HOWLETT Mac U23 30.12.1999

F 21 LIDHAMMAR Mikael Import 28.10.1987

F 24 MUSIL Jack British 22.08.1993

D 27 SPRINGER Linden Import 25.08.1994

D 29 MOORE Craig British 24.07.1995

F 37 LAPORTE Nolan Import 04.05.1992 X

D 44 PUFAHL Matt Import 18.08.1993

D 58 STANISZ Matt A Import 19.05.1990 X

F 61 PITT Scott Import 25.01.1988

F 70 HENDERSON Scott British 08.12.1998

F 71 PEACOCK Craig British 08.08.1988

    

    

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager

printed: 12:49:32 29.05.2020



Team Roster

Gameday

EIHL54

Series

 

Home

Guildford Flames

Visitor

Glasgow Clan

Date

30.10.2019

Time

19:30

Place

Guildford Spectrum

Guildford Flames

Pos. No. Name Weight Height Nationality Status Date of birth

GK 1 PEETERS Wouter 100 194 Belgium Import 31.07.1998

F 5 DAVIES Ben 81 173 United Kingdom British 18.01.1991

D 8 ACKERED Calle 84 183 Sweden Import 09.01.1991

F 16 FOSTER TJ 79 180 Canada Import 28.05.1992

F 17 SHMYR Braylon 74 178 Canada Import 16.05.1997

F 18 FERGUSON Brett 88 184 Canada Import 06.03.1990

F 19 CROOKS Jamie 82 178 Canada Import 08.01.1992

D 20 ROWLEY Jordan 84 180 Canada Import 03.04.1990

D 23 BALDWIN Corbin 98 196 Canada Import 05.02.1991

F 27 WATTERS Ian 84 180 Canada Import 27.12.1991

D 28 ABT Jordan 92 188 Canada Import 07.06.1991

DF 29 LINDHAGEN Erik 78 177 Sweden Import 02.10.1987

GK 33 WILL Mike 86 193 United Kingdom British 23.08.1987

GK 33 GEBBIE Josh 91 172 United Kingdom British 16.06.1991

GK 35 CALDER Sam 86 187 United Kingdom British 02.04.1997

GK 40 FULLERTON Travis 82 185 Canada Import 03.11.1987

D 44 CRAIGE Jesse 79 178 Canada Import 11.01.1989

D 45 LEE Steve 90 183 United Kingdom British 01.10.1990

F 51 REDDICK Kruise 82 173 Canada Import 06.07.1990

F 62 WALLER Joshua 73 178 United Kingdom U23 02.06.1999

F 77 GRIFFITHS Owen 78 178 United Kingdom U23 15.07.1996

D 82 LUNDIN Jez 91 183 United Kingdom British 09.02.1988

F 90 DUNBAR John 79 173 Canada Import 24.08.1991

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager

printed: 12:49:32 29.05.2020



Team Roster

Gameday

EIHL54

Series

 

Home

Guildford Flames

Visitor

Glasgow Clan

Date

30.10.2019

Time

19:30

Place

Guildford Spectrum

Glasgow Clan

Pos. No. Name Weight Height Nationality Status Date of birth

GK 1 RUSSELL Gary 71 179 United Kingdom British 01.12.1989

D 2 EHRHARDT Travis 90 180 Canada Import 12.04.1989

CE 5 RAU Chad 80 180 USA Import 18.01.1987

F 9 LOCKERBIE Ruairi 70 183 United Kingdom British 03.04.2000

D 10 STENTON Liam 66 171 United Kingdom U23 15.02.2002

CE 11 HAYWOOD Matt 73 178 United Kingdom British 27.12.1990

D 13 FITZGERALD Zack 93 188 USA Import 16.06.1985

LW 15 ROY Mathieu 89 182 Canada Import 14.11.1986

LW 16 BJERRUM Rasmus 78 179 Denmark Import 30.04.1992

RD 17 HEYWOOD Jordan 88 183 Canada Import 06.03.1989

F 19 SMITH Chad 73 176 United Kingdom British 18.03.1999

CE 20 HOWLETT Mac 80 177 United Kingdom U23 30.12.1999

LW 21 LIDHAMMAR Mikael 91 182 Sweden Import 28.10.1987

D 22 ROBERTSON Sean 88 185 Canada Import 28.02.1991

F 24 MUSIL Jack 86 185 United Kingdom British 22.08.1993

RW 26 BECA Matt 82 178 Canada Import 06.03.1986

D 27 SPRINGER Linden 86 185 Canada Import 25.08.1994

D 29 MOORE Craig 82 183 United Kingdom British 24.07.1995

GK 30 BLACKWELL Scott 0 0 United Kingdom British 22.12.1989

GK 32 KILLEEN Patrick 87 192 Canada Import 15.04.1990

F 33 JONSSON Marcus 90 183 Sweden Import 29.12.1991

RW 37 LAPORTE Nolan 84 180 USA Import 04.05.1992

DF 41 TANSKI Scott 88 185 Canada Import 19.04.1990

LD 44 PUFAHL Matt 95 188 Canada Import 18.08.1993

D 58 STANISZ Matt 91 185 Canada Import 19.05.1990

LW 61 PITT Scott 88 184 Canada Import 25.01.1988

LW 71 PEACOCK Craig 80 180 United Kingdom British 08.08.1988

GK 88 MCLAUGHLIN Jordan 82 185 United Kingdom U23 12.12.1999

F 89 HENDERSON Scott 93 191 United Kingdom British 08.12.1998

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager

printed: 12:49:32 29.05.2020



Shots and Faceoff Report

Gameday

EIHL54

Series

 

Home

Guildford Flames

Visitor

Glasgow Clan

Date

30.10.2019

Time

19:30

Place

Guildford Spectrum

Guildford Flames Glasgow Clan

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

40 FULLERTON Travis    

33 GEBBIE Josh    

5 DAVIES Ben 0 0 0 5

8 ACKERED Calle 0 0 0 2

14 BRAES Cam 0 0 0 0

16 FOSTER TJ 8 6 57 2

18 FERGUSON Brett 12 5 70 1

19 CROOKS Jamie 0 0 0 1

20 ROWLEY Jordan 0 0 0 6

23 BALDWIN Corbin 0 0 0 1

27 WATTERS Ian 0 0 0 1

28 ABT Jordan 0 0 0 1

29 LINDHAGEN Erik 0 0 0 0

44 CRAIGE Jesse 0 0 0 5

45 LEE Steve 0 0 0 0

51 REDDICK Kruise 8 8 50 0

62 WALLER Joshua 0 0 0 0

77 GRIFFITHS Owen 5 1 83 1

90 DUNBAR John 0 0 0 6

      

      

      

      

 TOTAL 33 20 62 32

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

32 KILLEEN Patrick    

88 MCLAUGHLIN Jordan    

2 EHRHARDT Travis 0 0 0 3

5 RAU Chad 5 6 45 1

10 STENTON Liam 0 0 0 0

11 HAYWOOD Matt 0 0 0 3

15 ROY Mathieu 0 1 0 3

16 BJERRUM Rasmus 1 0 100 4

17 HEYWOOD Jordan 0 0 0 3

20 HOWLETT Mac 2 3 40 0

21 LIDHAMMAR Mikael 0 0 0 0

24 MUSIL Jack 0 1 0 2

27 SPRINGER Linden 0 0 0 2

29 MOORE Craig 0 0 0 0

37 LAPORTE Nolan 2 0 100 3

44 PUFAHL Matt 0 0 0 0

58 STANISZ Matt 0 0 0 3

61 PITT Scott 6 11 35 2

70 HENDERSON Scott 0 0 0 0

71 PEACOCK Craig 4 11 26 1

      

      

      

 TOTAL 20 33 37 30
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